Position

Senior Industrial Electrician

Utility Maintenance Unit
Manager

Industrial Electrician Supervisor

Senior Plant Maintenance
Mechanic

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Control Systems Technician Il
Industrial Electrician I

Field Operations Administrator
Senior Plant Maintenance
Mechanic

Industrial Electrician I

Senior Plant Maintenance

Mechanic

Control Systems Technician
Supervisor

Plant Maintenance Mechanic Il
Control Systems Technician Il
Industrial Electrician Il

Control Systems Technician Il

Plant Maintenance Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Total Wages

$148,093

$142,230

$131,308

$126,803

$123,833

$123,420

$122,744

$121,938

$120,583

$119,142

$118,549

$117,688

$114,036

$112,155

$109,026

$105,768

$103,564

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,819

$49,414

$46,099

$42,223

$39,129

$36,239

$36,238

$32,959

$37,218

$36,206

$40,089

$38,453

$39,293

$29,616

$26,863

$36,201

$34,756



Senior Control Systems
Technician

Plant Maintenance Mechanic I
Control Systems Technician |
Control Systems Technician |
Control Systems Technician Il
Field Operations Administrator
Plant Maintenance Mechanic |
Plant Maintenance Mechanic |
Senior Plant Maintenance

Mechanic

Control Systems Technician Il

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

Treatment Plant
Maintenance

$102,183

$100,780

$95,579

$83,469

$76,444

$66,559

$50,588

$49,882

$19,742

$67

$38,190

$42,397

$27,609

$31,055

$30,536

$21,638

$23,648

$24,045

$1,190

$945



