Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Industrial Electrician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$148,093	\$43,819
Utility Maintenance Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$142,230	\$49,414
Industrial Electrician Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$131,308	\$46,099
Senior Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$126,803	\$42,223
Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$123,833	\$39,129
Control Systems Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$123,420	\$36,239
Industrial Electrician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$122,744	\$36,238
Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$121,938	\$32,959
Senior Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$120,583	\$37,218
Industrial Electrician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$119,142	\$36,206
Senior Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$118,549	\$40,089
Control Systems Technician Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$117,688	\$38,453
Plant Maintenance Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$114,036	\$39,293
Control Systems Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$112,155	\$29,616
Industrial Electrician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$109,026	\$26,863
Control Systems Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$105,768	\$36,201
Plant Maintenance Mechanic II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$103,564	\$34,756

Senior Control Systems Technician	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$102,183	\$38,190
Plant Maintenance Mechanic II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$100,780	\$42,397
Control Systems Technician I	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$95,579	\$27,609
Control Systems Technician I	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$83,469	\$31,055
Control Systems Technician II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$76,444	\$30,536
Field Operations Administrator	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$66,559	\$21,638
Plant Maintenance Mechanic I	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$50,588	\$23,648
Plant Maintenance Mechanic I	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$49,882	\$24,045
Senior Plant Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$19,742	\$1,190
Control Systems Technician II	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Treatment Plant Maintenance	\$67	\$945